Athlete

Amber Stiles
Bethany Maclean
Eliska Simpson
Ellie Ross

Erin Gosney
Leilah Gaye

Lilia Gale

Suki Humphreys
Zoe Dickson

High Jump

1.30
1.25

Long Jump

3.24
3.6

3.42
3.45
3.24
2.96

Girls Under 13 Field

Shot Put Discus
7.38 18.43
6.46 17.47
4,92 14.76
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Javelin

16.58

11.95
10.40
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